RSR: Kids-Ligue - Etape 3 (A-Midi)
Etoy, 27.4.2024

Filles 08 ans et moins

Filles, 8 ans et moins

. KIM Jayne
. VELENO Melinda
. COUPE Emma

. STOCKBURGER Emma

. PEREZ Théa

. HADJERES Mathilde
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5. HAAN Héloise
6
7
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. CASTRO Selena
9. IANNONE Giada
10. KORKMAZ Asya
11. SURDEZ Inés
12. BARBONE Amélie
13. STELIOS Célestine

16
18
16
16
16
16
17
16
16
17
17
16
16

Morges-Natation
Renens-Natation
Rolle Natation
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to Morges-Natation
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